1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Bamboo Ecofriendly) | B0C1VLSK6S (
GKD000545-MA12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹295.54 1 ₹295.54 12% IGST ₹35.46 ₹331.00

TOTAL: ₹35.46 ₹331.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Thirty-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups and Coffee Mugs Also
chai Lover Gifts (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (chai) | B0C1T5X6GW (
GKD000548-TQ ) 
HSN:4420

₹216.07 1 ₹216.07 12% IGST ₹25.93 ₹242.00

TOTAL: ₹25.93 ₹242.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxFps00BkIcXZqFrTygspYAzVjaYNnfh

Date & Time: 12/06/2023, 08:45:39
hrs

Invoice Value: 
242.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer for Girls cute Makeup box for kids with Smileys
and emoji 2 Compartment Funky Cosmetic organizer Unique gifts for
girls and stationary organizer (Pack of 3) | B0C3XWHRVD (
GKD000515-P3 ) 
HSN:441112

₹311.61 1 ₹311.61 12% IGST ₹37.39 ₹349.00

TOTAL: ₹37.39 ₹349.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1112KVb3emDHgucPnyKFzScc9
Date & Time: 12/06/2023, 07:11:23
hrs Invoice Value: 

349.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxFp39U2BpA8BUmT5aznLBIWtotxRRLa

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Portable Laptop Stand with Mobile Stand for Desk
Easy to Carry Unique Design Cross Laptop Docking Station Compatible
with MacBook dell xps hp Lenovo Ergonomic Design | B0C27RKCPM (
GKD000188-MS ) 
HSN:4411

₹249.11 1 ₹249.11 12% IGST ₹29.89 ₹279.00

TOTAL: ₹29.89 ₹279.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Seventy-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111zMhTYleOW7fjZ5IaGOqeh

Date & Time: 12/06/2023, 02:05:22
hrs

Invoice Value: 
279.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Colorful Ecofriendly) | B0C1VMNMD8 (
GKD000545-MAC12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: HJZcfY9kISXULB074kGk Date & Time: 12/06/2023, 00:42:51 hrs Invoice Value: 299.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway